
 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM REGIONAL 

CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCER’S 

UNION LTD 

 

 

 

TRU/PPM/2(b)/2023-24 

 

 

The Managing Director, Thiruvananthapuram Regional Co

Ltd (TRCMPU Ltd) invites sealed

basis. 

 
1 Tender No. & Date 

2 Item of Supply 

3 Specification 

4 Quantity Required 

5 Date of Publication of tender.

6 Date of Submission of tender

7 Date and time of opening of
tender 

8 Tender submission and place of 
opening 

 
 

Billing Address 

 

 

Consignee Address

Senior Manager, Thiruvananthapuram Dairy,

Ambalathara. Poonthura. P.O, Thiruvananthapuram  

GSTIN- 32AAAAT9795J3ZV

Senior Manager, Kollam Dairy, Thevally .P.O, Kollam 691 009
GSTIN- 32AAAAT9795J4ZU

The Manager, Pathanamthitta Dairy, Thatta, Pathanamthitta 

GST No 32AAAAT9795J5ZT

Manager, Marketing cell, Alappuzha

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM REGIONAL 

OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCER’S 

KsheeraBhavan, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram 

Tel:04712448057,2447109,2446845,Fax:04712449567

E-mail: ppm.trcmpu@gmail.com|  GST: 32AAAAT9795J1ZX |www.milmatrcmpu.com

                   

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

The Managing Director, Thiruvananthapuram Regional Co-operative Milk Producers Union 

sealed tenders for providing refrigerated trucks on daily rental 

TRU/PPM/2(b)/2023-24 dated 08/08

20 ft Refrigerated truck 

Annexure-1 

Annexure-1 

Date of Publication of tender. 08/08/2023 

Date of Submission of tender 17/08/2023  , 12.00 PM  

Date and time of opening of 17/08/2023 – 03:00 PM 

Tender submission and place of Ksheera Bhavan, Pattom P.O,Trivandrum 
Kerala – 695004 

Consignee Address 

Manager, Thiruvananthapuram Dairy, 

Ambalathara. Poonthura. P.O, Thiruvananthapuram  -695 026

32AAAAT9795J3ZV 

Manager, Kollam Dairy, Thevally .P.O, Kollam 691 009
32AAAAT9795J4ZU 

The Manager, Pathanamthitta Dairy, Thatta, Pathanamthitta 

32AAAAT9795J5ZT 

Manager, Marketing cell, Alappuzha 

 

KsheeraBhavan, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram – 695004 

Tel:04712448057,2447109,2446845,Fax:04712449567 

32AAAAT9795J1ZX |www.milmatrcmpu.com 

                   08/08/2023 

operative Milk Producers Union 

refrigerated trucks on daily rental 

/08/2023 

Ksheera Bhavan, Pattom P.O,Trivandrum  

695 026 

Manager, Kollam Dairy, Thevally .P.O, Kollam 691 009 

The Manager, Pathanamthitta Dairy, Thatta, Pathanamthitta  



 

Name of Contractor/ Person : 

 

Contact Number               : 

Sl No Description 

1 
Thiruvananthapuram 

dairy 

2 Kollam dairy

3 
Alappuzha Marketing 

cell 

 

 

• The rate quoted shall be all inclusive 

• Rates are to be filled manually and the same copy shall be signed and sealed by 

the contractor and  forwarded to the address mentioned below

• Please mention “Quotation for refrigerated truck” on top of the cover.

• The vehicles will be stationed for cold 

• To and fro plying charges will be paid at km rate

 

Managing Director 

TRCMPU, Ksheera Bhavan

Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram

Contractor 
 

 

 

RATE CHART 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Qty  SIze 

(To & Fro) 

Km Rate 

incl GST 

Daily rent 

stationing 

incl. GST

Thiruvananthapuram 

 
3 

20 ft     

24 ft     

27 ft     

Kollam dairy 2 

20 ft     

24 ft     

27 ft     

Alappuzha Marketing 

 
2 

20 ft     

24 ft     

27 ft     

 

The rate quoted shall be all inclusive  

Rates are to be filled manually and the same copy shall be signed and sealed by 

the contractor and  forwarded to the address mentioned below 

Quotation for refrigerated truck” on top of the cover.

vehicles will be stationed for cold storage facility at units 

To and fro plying charges will be paid at km rate 

 

TRCMPU, Ksheera Bhavan 

Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-695004 
 

 

 

Daily rent for 

stationing 

incl. GST 

Rates are to be filled manually and the same copy shall be signed and sealed by 

Quotation for refrigerated truck” on top of the cover. 

  Sd/- 

 Managing Director 


